
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T1  1  1   San Diego State  293  289  288       870  +6 
4  2  2   Brigham Young 295  288  291       874  +10 
3  3  3   Illinois 294  296  291       881  +17 

T9  4  4   California 302  289  291       882  +18 
T9  5  5   Michigan 302  296  290       888  +24 
T1  T6  6   San Jose State  293  306  292       891  +27 
6  T6  7   Pepperdine 298  301  297       896  +32 

T7  T8  8   Coastal Carolina 299  305  293       897  +33 
13  12  9   Oregon State  313  297  292       902  +38 
5  T8  10   UC Davis 296  308  306       910  +46 

11  T10  11   Nevada 305  302  309       916  +52 
T7  T10  T12   San Francisco 299  308  315       922  +58 
12  13  T12   Colorado State  310  319  293       922  +58 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   My Leander  San Jose State  71   71  69       211  -5   
3 T2   Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young  72   71  71       214  -2   
1 T2   Siyun Liu  Illinois  71   70  73       214  -2   

T6 T4   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  72   74  69       215  -1   
T4 T4   Chayanid Prapassarangkul  Illinois  69   75  71       215  -1   
T6 6   Alex White  Brigham Young  76   70  70       216  E   
T6 T7   Malene Krolboll Hansen  Coastal Carolina  72   74  71       217  +1   
T23 T7   Elodie Van Dievoet  Michigan  74   76  67       217  +1   
T16 T9   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  74   74  70       218  +2   
T16 T9   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  76   72  70       218  +2   
15 11   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  75   72  72       219  +3   
T6 T12   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  70   76  74       220  +4   
T6 T12   Natalie Vivaldi  San Diego State  74   72  74       220  +4   
T6 14   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  74   72  75       221  +5   
T16 T15   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  72   76  74       222  +6   
T6 T15   Amina Wolf  California  74   72  76       222  +6   
T4 T15   Brooklyn Hocker  Brigham Young  73   71  78       222  +6   
T16 T15   Lucia Gutierrez  California  76   72  74       222  +6   
T23 T15   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  74   76  72       222  +6   
T6 T15   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  75   71  76       222  +6   
T16 T21   Grace Choi  Michigan  78   70  75       223  +7   
T6 T21   Vanessa Ha *  San Francisco  73   73  77       223  +7   
T35 T23   Marthe Wold  California  79   73  72       224  +8   
T28 T23   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  75   76  73       224  +8   
T42 T23   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  73   80  71       224  +8   
T16 T23   Damla Bilgic  Coastal Carolina  73   75  76       224  +8   
22 T27   Mari Nishiura  Nevada  74   75  76       225  +9   

T35 T27   Megan Kim  Michigan  76   76  73       225  +9   
T23 T27   Haleigh Krause  San Diego State  72   78  75       225  +9   
T42 T30   Emily Laskin  San Francisco  75   78  73       226  +10   
T28 T30   Alisa Snyder  Michigan  77   74  75       226  +10   
T23 T30   Elyse Smidinger  Oregon State  79   71  76       226  +10   
T53 T30   Marianne Li  California  78   78  70       226  +10   
T35 T30   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  79   73  74       226  +10   
T53 35   Anna Kennedy *  Brigham Young  77   79  71       227  +11   
T28 T36   Grace Park  Illinois  78   73  77       228  +12   
T35 T36   Emily White  Michigan  75   77  76       228  +12   
T28 T36   Jordan Keyser  Nevada  76   75  77       228  +12   
T47 T36   Victoria Parker  Coastal Carolina  78   76  74       228  +12   
T23 T40   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  74   76  79       229  +13   
T42 T40   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  76   77  76       229  +13   
T53 T40   Bing Singhsumalee  Illinois  76   80  73       229  +13   
T28 T40   Paige Lee  UC Davis  75   76  78       229  +13   
T42 T40   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  77   76  76       229  +13   

T50 T45   Hannah Swanson  Oregon State  78   77  75       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T45   Kathy Lim *  Michigan  72   79  79       230  +14   
T35 T45   Lauren Atkinson  Brigham Young  76   76  78       230  +14   
T60 T45   Rei Nakatani  UC Davis  81   77  72       230  +14   
T53 T45   Tristyn Nowlin  Illinois  78   78  74       230  +14   
T60 T45   Ellen Secor  Colorado State  77   81  72       230  +14   
T47 T51   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  74   80  77       231  +15   
T68 T51   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  84   77  70       231  +15   
T28 T51   Ayaka Suzuki  San Francisco  75   76  80       231  +15   
T35 T51   Celyn Khoo  Nevada  79   73  79       231  +15   
T50 55   Kaitlin Collom  Nevada  76   79  77       232  +16   
T60 T56   Hannah Ghelfi *  Michigan  79   79  75       233  +17   
T60 T56   Susie Cavanagh  Oregon State  81   77  75       233  +17   
T53 T58   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  77   79  78       234  +18   
T35 T58   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  73   79  82       234  +18   
59 T60   Elizabeth Schultz  San Jose State  77   80  78       235  +19   

T50 T60   Alison Lillie  San Francisco  79   76  80       235  +19   
T42 T60   Kimberly Liu  San Francisco  75   78  82       235  +19   
T53 T60   Stephanie Henning  Coastal Carolina  76   80  79       235  +19   
T60 T64   Aiko Leong *  Brigham Young  77   81  78       236  +20   
70 T64   Elisabeth Rau  Colorado State  78   84  74       236  +20   

T65 T66   Natalie Mu *  California  81   78  78       237  +21   
T47 T66   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  74   80  83       237  +21   
T68 T68   Brianna Becker  Colorado State  81   80  77       238  +22   
67 T68   Alice Jeong *  California  84   76  78       238  +22   

T65 70   Katy Rutherford  Nevada  79   80  80       239  +23   
T73 71   Barbora Bakova  Coastal Carolina  87   82  72       241  +25   
T73 72   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  84   85  77       246  +30   
71 73   Arielle Carrona *  San Jose State  82   82  83       247  +31   
72 74   Carley Hopton *  San Francisco  84   83  86       253  +37   
75 75   Fanny Johansson *  San Jose State  89   85  81       255  +39   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 San Diego State 293 289 288 870

T4 Sirene Blair (1) 72 74 69 215

T9 Georgia Lacey (2) 76 72 70 218

T12 Natalie Vivaldi (3) 74 72 74 220

T15 Fernanda Escauriza (5) 75 71 76 222

T27 Haleigh Krause (4) 72 78 75 225

2 Brigham Young 295 288 291 874

T2 Kendra Dalton (3) 72 71 71 214

6 Alex White (2) 76 70 70 216

T15 Rose Huang (1) 74 76 72 222

T15 Brooklyn Hocker (5) 73 71 78 222

T45 Lauren Atkinson (4) 76 76 78 230

3 Illinois 294 296 291 881

T2 Siyun Liu (5) 71 70 73 214

T4 Chayanid Prapassarangkul (4) 69 75 71 215

T36 Grace Park (3) 78 73 77 228

T40 Bing Singhsumalee (2) 76 80 73 229

T45 Tristyn Nowlin (1) 78 78 74 230

4 California 302 289 291 882

14 Maria Herraez Galvez (2) 74 72 75 221

T15 Lucia Gutierrez (1) 76 72 74 222

T15 Amina Wolf (5) 74 72 76 222

T23 Marthe Wold (3) 79 73 72 224

T30 Marianne Li (4) 78 78 70 226

5 Michigan 302 296 290 888

T7 Elodie Van Dievoet (1) 74 76 67 217

T21 Grace Choi (4) 78 70 75 223

T27 Megan Kim (3) 76 76 73 225

T30 Alisa Snyder (5) 77 74 75 226

T36 Emily White (2) 75 77 76 228

6 San Jose State 293 306 292 891

1 My Leander (1) 71 71 69 211

T15 Abegail Arevalo (2) 72 76 74 222

T23 Alexandra Cooper (5) 73 80 71 224

T58 Franziska Friedrich (3) 77 79 78 234

T60 Elizabeth Schultz (4) 77 80 78 235

7 Pepperdine 298 301 297 896

T12 Hira Naveed (4) 70 76 74 220

T23 Katherine Zhu (5) 75 76 73 224

T30 Momoka Kobori (1) 79 73 74 226

T40 Tatiana Wijaya (2) 77 76 76 229

T40 Patricia Wong (3) 76 77 76 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Coastal Carolina 299 305 293 897

T7 Malene Krolboll Hansen (1) 72 74 71 217

T23 Damla Bilgic (4) 73 75 76 224

T36 Victoria Parker (3) 78 76 74 228

T60 Stephanie Henning (2) 76 80 79 235

71 Barbora Bakova (5) 87 82 72 241

9 Oregon State 313 297 292 902

11 Olivia Benzin (1) 75 72 72 219

T30 Elyse Smidinger (3) 79 71 76 226

T45 Hannah Swanson (5) 78 77 75 230

T51 Nicole Schroeder (4) 84 77 70 231

T56 Susie Cavanagh (2) 81 77 75 233

10 UC Davis 296 308 306 910

T40 Yoonhee Kim (1) 74 76 79 229

T40 Paige Lee (3) 75 76 78 229

T45 Rei Nakatani (4) 81 77 72 230

T51 Christine Danielsson (5) 74 80 77 231

T58 Samantha Hutchison (2) 73 79 82 234

11 Nevada 305 302 309 916

T27 Mari Nishiura (1) 74 75 76 225

T36 Jordan Keyser (5) 76 75 77 228

T51 Celyn Khoo (3) 79 73 79 231

55 Kaitlin Collom (2) 76 79 77 232

70 Katy Rutherford (4) 79 80 80 239

T12 San Francisco 299 308 315 922

T30 Emily Laskin (2) 75 78 73 226

T51 Ayaka Suzuki (1) 75 76 80 231

T60 Kimberly Liu (3) 75 78 82 235

T60 Alison Lillie (5) 79 76 80 235

T66 Samantha Gong (4) 74 80 83 237

T12 Colorado State 310 319 293 922

T9 Katrina Prendergast (1) 74 74 70 218

T45 Ellen Secor (2) 77 81 72 230

T64 Elisabeth Rau (4) 78 84 74 236

T68 Brianna Becker (5) 81 80 77 238

72 Jessica Sloot (3) 84 85 77 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T21 Vanessa Ha (San Francisco) 73 73 77 223

35 Anna Kennedy (Brigham Young) 77 79 71 227

T45 Kathy Lim (Michigan) 72 79 79 230

T56 Hannah Ghelfi (Michigan) 79 79 75 233

T64 Aiko Leong (Brigham Young) 77 81 78 236

T66 Natalie Mu (California) 81 78 78 237

T68 Alice Jeong (California) 84 76 78 238

73 Arielle Carrona (San Jose State ) 82 82 83 247

74 Carley Hopton (San Francisco) 84 83 86 253

75 Fanny Johansson (San Jose State ) 89 85 81 255
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